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2.5 — 5 Montessori Preschool and VPK Programs

School Calendar 2021-2022

Aug 3 Tues
Aug 10 Tues
Sept 6 Mon
Oct 11 Mon
Nov 11 Thurs
Nov 24-26 Wed - Fri
Dec 22-Jan 5 Wed- Wed
Jan5 Tues
Jan6 Wed
Jan 17 Mon
Feb 7 Mon
Feb 18 Fri
Feb 21 Mon
March 11 Mon
March 14-18 Mon — Fri
April 15 Fri
May 26 Thurs
May 27 Fri
Updated 6/21/2021

Teachers and Assistants Return to School
First Day of School for All Students
Labor Day Holiday — School Closed — NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Teacher In-service — Holiday for Students After School Program

Veteran’s Day Holiday — School Closed — NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Thanksgiving Holiday — School Closed — No AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Winter Holiday — School Closed — NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Teacher In-service — Student Holiday — NO AFTER SCHOOLPROGRAM

All Students Return

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — School Closed — NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Teacher/Student Holiday - NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Teacher/Student Holiday - NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Teacher In-service — Holiday for Students — After school program available

Teacher In-service — Holiday for Students — After school program available

Spring Break — Holliday for all - NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Holiday for All — School Closed — NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Last Day of School for Students

Last Day of School for Teachers and Assistants

During the 2021-22 school year, emergency make up days will be taken in the following order: 11/25 and 11/26 then 1/05. The
order for using make up days for schools closed due to emergencies will depend on where the emergencies fall during the
school year. These make up dates are tentative. Please note: All After School Programs are for Full Day Students Only



